WASHINGTON IRVING ELEMENTARY
SCHOOL 2016-2017 ACTIVITY CALENDAR
*Dates as of 7/21/16 any changes will be posted on the website

Event

PTO Meeting
Back to School Party w/ SEOPCO

(movie following Back to School Party)

New Family Welcome Dinner

Grades K-5 Open House / Curriculum Night

Walk to School Day
PTO Meeting
Fall School Pictures

Irving Fun Run Fundraiser

Academic Fair / Egg Drop (Pto sponsored)

Book Fair

Outdoor Ed

Irving Halloween Parade
Fall School Picture Retakes
PTO meeting

Irving Trivia Night

Irving Turkey Trot

Math Night

PTO Meeting

Irving Cookie Crumble / Craft Fair
Winter Concerts

PTO meeting

Vision Screening

Dental Clinic

PTO meeting

Hearing Screening

Fun Fair / Silent Auction

(PTO date in red)

Date

September 1
September 9

September 13
September 22
October 5
October 6
October 11
October 14
October 19th
October 24-27
October 26-28
October 31
November 3
November 3
November 10th
November 17
November 17th
December 1

December 10

December 21,22,23

January 12
January 20
Jan 30-Feb 2
February 2
February 24
February 25

Time

6:30-8:00PM
5:00 PM

6:00-7:30 PM
6:30-8:30 PM
All Day
6:30-8:00 PM
All Day
All Day
All Day

N/A

1:30-2:15 PM
All Day
6:30-8:00 PM
7:00 PM
2:00-2:55 PM
6:00-7:30 PM
6:30-8:00 PM
9:00-1:00 PM
8:15&9:45 AM
6:30-8:00 PM
All Day

All Day
6:30-8:00 PM
All Day
11:00-3:00 PM



PTO Meeting

Online Auction

PTO Meeting

Spelling Bee K-2

Spelling Bee 3-5

3 on 3 Basketball Tournament
9:00-11:30 AM

Sibling Picture Day

Fitness week

ACES

10:55-11:10PM

PTO Meeting

Irving Sleepover

Art Fest

Olympic Day

Tribute to Excellence Grade 1
Tribute to Excellence Grade 2
Tribute to Excellence Grade 3
PTO meeting

Tribute to Excellence Grade 4
End of the Year Party

Tribute to Excellence Grade 5
Grade 5 Send Off (PTO sponsored)

(PTO Fundraiser)

June 5

March 2
March 11-16
April 6
April 12
April 13

Apr. 15

April 18
May 1-6
May 3

May 4
May 5-6th
May 18th
May 26
May 30
May 31
June 1
June 1
June 2
June 2

June 5

6:30-8:00 PM
N/A
6:30-8:00 PM
Lunch hour

Lunch hour

All Day
N/A

6:30-8:00 PM
7 PMto 8 AM
6:00-8:30 PM
All Day

8:30-9:30 AM
8:30-9:30 AM
8:30-9:30 AM
6:30-8:00 PM
8:30-9:30 AM
5:00-8:00 PM
8:30-9:30 AM

6:30-7:30 PM



