WASHINGTON IRVING ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2016-2017 ACTIVITY CALENDAR

*Dates as of 7/21/16 any changes will be posted on the website (PTO date in red)

<u>Event</u>	<u>Date</u>	<u>Time</u>
PTO Meeting	September 1	6:30-8:00PM
Back to School Party w/ SEOPCO	September 9	5:00 PM
(movie following Back to School Party)		
New Family Welcome Dinner	September 13	6:00-7:30 PM
Grades K-5 Open House / Curriculum Night	September 22	6:30-8:30 PM
Walk to School Day	October 5	All Day
PTO Meeting	October 6	6:30-8:00 PM
Fall School Pictures	October 11	All Day
Irving Fun Run Fundraiser	October 14	All Day
Academic Fair / Egg Drop (Pto sponsored)	October 19th	All Day
Book Fair	October 24-27	
Outdoor Ed	October 26-28	N/A
Irving Halloween Parade	October 31	1:30-2:15 PM
Fall School Picture Retakes	November 3	All Day
PTO meeting	November 3	6:30-8:00 PM
Irving Trivia Night	November 10th	7:00 PM
Irving Turkey Trot	November 17	2:00-2:55 PM
Math Night	November 17th	6:00-7:30 PM
PTO Meeting	December 1	6:30-8:00 PM
Irving Cookie Crumble / Craft Fair	December 10	9:00-1:00 PM
Winter Concerts	December 21,22,23	8:15&9:45 AM
PTO meeting	January 12	6:30-8:00 PM
Vision Screening	January 20	All Day
Dental Clinic	Jan 30-Feb 2	All Day
PTO meeting	February 2	6:30-8:00 PM
Hearing Screening	February 24	All Day
Fun Fair / Silent Auction	February 25	11:00-3:00 PM

PTO Meeting			March 2		6:30-8:00 PM
Online Auction			March 11-16		N/A
PTO Meeting			April 6		6:30-8:00 PM
Spelling Bee K-2			April 12		Lunch hour
Spelling Bee 3-5			April 13		Lunch hour
3 on 3 Basketball Tournament	(PTO Fundrais	ser)	Apr. 15	5	
9:00-11:30 AM					
Sibling Picture Day			April 18		All Day
Fitness week			May 1-6		N/A
ACES			May 3		
10:55-11:10PM					
PTO Meeting			May 4		6:30-8:00 PM
Irving Sleepover			May 5-6th		7 PM to 8 AM
Art Fest			May 18th		6:00-8:30 PM
Olympic Day			May 26		All Day
Tribute to Excellence Grade 1			May 30		8:30-9:30 AM
Tribute to Excellence Grade 2			May 31		8:30-9:30 AM
Tribute to Excellence Grade 3			June 1		8:30-9:30 AM
PTO meeting			June 1		6:30-8:00 PM
Tribute to Excellence Grade 4			June 2		8:30-9:30 AM
End of the Year Party			June 2		5:00-8:00 PM
Tribute to Excellence Grade 5			June 5		8:30-9:30 AM
Grade 5 Send Off (PTO sponsored)		June 5	i	6:30-7:	30 PM